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● ALUMINUM MACHINED WITH ALUMITE FINISH　● RAZER MARKER 
STAMPED　● BOTH SIDE TAPE ATTACHING TYPE　● SOLD EACH

● ALUMINUM MACHINED WITH ALUMITE FINISH　● RAZER MARKER 
STAMPED　● SOLD EACH

● ALUMINUM MACHINED WITH ALUMITE FINISH　● SOLD EACH

● FOR STOCK HANDLE BAR　● ALUMINUM MACHINED WITH ALUMITE 
FINISH　● 2-PIECE CONSTRUCTION　● WEIGHT : 50g（STOCK : 118.8g）
● M6 CAP INCLUDED　● SOLD IN PAIRS

● FROM : INSIDE THE HEADLIGHT　● KITACO ORIGINAL MARK TUBE 
（ACC ＋ , GND −）INCLUDED

● WIRING POSSIBLE　● ALUMINUM MACHINED WITH ALUMITE FINISH　
● SIZE：M20 × P2.5　● O-RING INCLUDED　● SOLD EACH

● ALUMINUM MACHINED WITH ALUMITE FINISH　● SIZE：M20×P2.5
● O-RING INCLUDED　● SOLD EACH

※ Tightens with hex lobe wrench

ALUMINUM KEY BOX COVERALUMINUM KEY BOX COVER type3 type3

ALUMINUM TANK CAPALUMINUM TANK CAP

BILLET LEVERBILLET LEVER

BAR END CAPBAR END CAP

POWER SUPPLY EXTRACT HARNESS type4POWER SUPPLY EXTRACT HARNESS type4

TIMING HOLE CAP SETTIMING HOLE CAP SET

OIL FILLER CAP type 1OIL FILLER CAP type 1

OIL FILLER CAP type 2OIL FILLER CAP type 2

● ALUMINUM MACHINED WITH ALUMITE FINISH　● O-RING INCLUDED
● SOLD IN PAIRS

PHOTO：C125PHOTO：C125

556-1000310　　　

850-0600000　　　

556-1000320　　　

850-0600010　　　

556-1000370　　　

850-0600020　　　

BLUE

BLUE

RED

SILVER

GOLD

BLACK

￥1,100

￥2,800

PRICE

PRICE

CODE

CODE

COLOR

COLOR

753-1001020　　　

753-1001050　　　

753-1001060　　　

753-1001070　　　

RED

BLACK

SILVER

GOLD

￥3,800

PRICECODECOLOR

525-1310250　　　

525-1310260　　　

BLACK

SILVER
￥5,000

PRICECODECOLOR

506-1310920　　　

756-9000130　　　

506-1310990　　　

RED

GUN METALLIC
￥4,800

￥1,200

PRICE

PRICE

CODE

CODE

COLOR

307-1300820　　　

307-1310820　　　

307-1310860　　　

307-1300870　　　

307-1310850　　　

307-1310870　　　

RED

RED

SILVER

GOLD

BLACK

GOLD

￥3,600

￥2,800

PRICE

PRICE

CODE

CODE

COLOR

COLOR

https://www.kitaco.co.jp/goods_detail_en.html#sid=P556-1000310
https://www.kitaco.co.jp/goods_detail_en.html#sid=P525-1310250
https://www.kitaco.co.jp/goods_detail_en.html#sid=P506-1310920
https://www.kitaco.co.jp/goods_detail_en.html#sid=P756-9000130
https://www.kitaco.co.jp/goods_detail_en.html#sid=P307-1300820
https://www.kitaco.co.jp/goods_detail_en.html#sid=P307-1310820
https://www.kitaco.co.jp/goods_detail_en.html#sid=P753-1001020
https://www.kitaco.co.jp/goods_detail_en.html#sid=P850-0600000

